

MACT 490/22

DAR-BHAGIRATH VS. AJEET KUMAR JHA

09.01.2024

Present:- Ms. Nidhi Mishra, Advocate for petitioner.

Sh.Krishan Moriya, Advocate for respondent no. 1
& 2 with R-1.

Put up with connected matter on 05.04.2024.

(Dr.Tarun Sahrawat)
PO-MACT-01/SHD/KKD
09.01.2024