

18 MACT 490/22

DAR-BHAGIRATH Vs. AJEET KUMAR JHA

07.04.2025

Present:- Proxy counsel for the petitioner.
Sh. Krishan Morya, Ld. counsel for respondent no.1
through V/C.

Matter is passed over till 11.00 a.m.

(Vijay Kumar Jha)
PO (MACT-01)/SHD/Delhi
07.04.2025

At 11.21 a.m.

Present:- Proxy counsel for the petitioner.
Sh. Krishan Morya, Ld. counsel for respondent no.1
through V/C.

Put up with connected matter on **22.07.2025**.

(Vijay Kumar Jha)
PO (MACT-01)/SHD/Delhi
07.04.2025