

29 MACT 490/22

DAR-BHAGIRATH Vs. AJEET KUMAR JHA

Present:- None for the petitioner.  
Sh. Ankush Premi, proxy counsel for respondents  
no.1&2 through V/C.

Put up with connected matter for RE, if any/ final  
arguments on **29.08.2025**.

(Vijay Kumar Jha)  
PO (MACT-01)/SHD/Delhi  
22.07.2025