

20 MACT 490/22
DAR-BHAGIRATH VS. AJEET KUMAR JHA

06.02.2026

Present:- Sh. R.N. Chaudhary, Ld. counsel for the petitioner.
Sh. Puneet Bhatia, Ld. counsel for respondents
no.1&2.

Matter is passed over till 12.00 p.m.

(Vijay Kumar Jha)
PO (MACT-01)/SHD/Delhi
06.02.2026

Present:- Sh. R.N. Chaudhary, Ld. counsel for the petitioner.
Sh. Puneet Bhatia and Sh. Krishan Maurya, Ld.
counsel for respondents no.1&2 with respondent
no.1.

Put up with connected matter for further RE, if any/
final arguments on **16.03.2026**.

(Vijay Kumar Jha)
PO (MACT-01)/SHD/Delhi
06.02.2026